
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

312 
300 
378 
364 
308 
316 
388 
363 
320 
314 
344 
321 
333 
422 
403 
325 
390 
437 
413 
417 
455 
330 
412 

326 
371 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Name 

Rami Azzam 
Jakob Robinson 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Ali Akabi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Maz Chugtai 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Liam Crystal 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Thomas Raw 
Eliot Jones 
Vlad Dobritoiu(N) 
Allan Khoury 
Jeroen Vinken(N) 
Prashant Kochhar 
Joshua Ingle(N) 
Abdullah Al Dulami 
Ali Al Najjar 
Ekaterina Kazakova(N) 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Khalifa Belselah(N) 
Steven McColl-Murray 

Sean Babington 
Manaf Hijjawi 

Laps 

6 
6 
7 
7 
8 
7 
6 
4 
5 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
8 
7 
7 
5 
4 
8 
7 
7 
7 

4 
7 

Diff 

0.161 
0.202 
0.281 
0.289 
0.444 
0.619 
0.628 
0.649 
1.120 
1.189 
1.436 
1.486 
1.572 
1.588 
1.591 
1.715 
1.971 
2.128 
2.252 
2.440 
2.735 
3.101 

Gap 

0.161 
0.041 
0.079 
0.008 
0.155 
0.175 
0.009 
0.021 
0.471 
0.069 
0.247 
0.050 
0.086 
0.016 
0.003 
0.124 
0.256 
0.157 
0.124 
0.188 
0.295 
0.366 

Best Tm 

56.866 
57.027 
57.068 
57.147 
57.155 
57.310 
57.485 
57.494 
57.515 
57.986 
58.055 
58.302 
58.352 
58.438 
58.454 
58.457 
58.581 
58.837 
58.994 
59.118 
59.306 
59.601 
59.967 

56.408 
56.977 

In Lap 

3 
3 
5 
5 
6 
7 
4 
4 
4 
6 
4 
6 
5 
3 
6 
5 
7 
5 
2 
7 
6 
5 
4 

4 
4 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 
# KART 326 AND 371 - DISQUALIFIED DUE TO TECHNICAL NON-CONFIRMITY 

Printed: 29/09/2017 21:00:39 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

4. Senior/Master 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 14:41:54 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 14:40 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
300 
312 
320 
326 
378 
364 
388 
308 
363 
344 
333 
316 
314 
403 
390 
437 
321 
371 
455 
330 
413 
422 
412 

325 
417 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Name 
Jakob Robinson 
Rami Azzam 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Sean Babington 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Ali Akabi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Enzo Fontanella 
Liam Crystal 
Eliot Jones 
Allan Khoury 
Maz Chugtai 
Thomas Raw 
Prashant Kochhar 
Abdullah Al Dulami 
Ali Al Najjar 
Vlad Dobritoiu(N) 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Khalifa Belselah(N) 
Ekaterina Kazakova(N) 
Jeroen Vinken(N) 
Steven McColl-Murray 

Joshua Ingle(N) 
Gianluca Elmosi 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 
1 

Diff 

0.343 
0.534 
3.182 
4.114 
4.705 
6.488 
6.785 
9.929 

12.406 
13.163 
16.998 
17.048 
19.570 
19.872 
21.549 
21.835 
23.887 
24.507 
24.982 
27.918 
31.690 
37.222 

DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

0.343 
0.191 
2.648 
0.932 
0.591 
1.783 
0.297 
3.144 
2.477 
0.757 
3.835 
0.050 
2.522 
0.302 
1.677 
0.286 
2.052 
0.620 
0.475 
2.936 
3.772 
5.532 

Best Tm 
57.719 
57.602 
57.529 
57.168 
57.402 
57.480 
58.024 
57.698 
57.746 
58.328 
58.447 
57.907 
58.207 
58.749 
58.601 
58.934 
58.339 
57.567 
59.519 
58.841 
59.045 
58.622 
59.723 

59.788 
1:05.027 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# KART 316 , 422 AND 371 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  

Printed: 29/09/2017 21:01:40 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

0.343 

Avg. Speed 

74.467 

Best Lap Tm 

57.168 

Best Speed 

75.819 

Best Lap by 

326 - Sean Babington 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

4. Senior/Master 

Heat 

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:00:49 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 15:50 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
326 
312 
378 
320 
364 
363 
371 
388 
316 
308 
333 
344 
390 
321 
455 
330 
314 
300 
403 
413 
417 

437 
325 
422 
412 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Rami Azzam 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Ali Akabi 
Liam Crystal 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Maz Chugtai 
Enzo Fontanella 
Allan Khoury 
Eliot Jones 
Abdullah Al Dulami 
Vlad Dobritoiu(N) 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Khalifa Belselah(N) 
Thomas Raw 
Jakob Robinson 
Prashant Kochhar 
Ekaterina Kazakova(N) 
Gianluca Elmosi 

Ali Al Najjar 
Joshua Ingle(N) 
Jeroen Vinken(N) 
Steven McColl-Murray 

Laps 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
13 
12 

7 
6 
6 

Diff 

1.720 
5.167 
5.777 
7.138 
7.428 

10.064 
12.186 
12.551 
14.623 
18.194 
25.793 
27.565 
29.971 
30.983 
33.879 
33.981 
35.046 
38.621 
42.813 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Gap 

1.720 
3.447 
0.610 
1.361 
0.290 
2.636 
2.122 
0.365 
2.072 
3.571 
7.599 
1.772 
2.406 
1.012 
2.896 
0.102 
1.065 
3.575 
4.192 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
57.385 
57.589 
57.643 
57.612 
57.564 
57.578 
57.460 
57.955 
57.828 
57.657 
58.704 
58.867 
58.896 
58.772 
59.183 
59.059 
58.359 
57.771 
58.854 
58.975 
59.261 

59.836 
59.767 
59.754 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
# KART - 403 , 300 AND 413 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  

Printed: 29/09/2017 21:02:35 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

1.720 

Avg. Speed 

74.758 

Best Lap Tm 

57.385 

Best Speed 

75.532 

Best Lap by 

326 - Sean Babington 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

4. Senior/Master 

Pre-Final 

Race (13 Laps) started at 17:27:52 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 17:20 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

No. 
326 
320 
371 
378 
300 
308 
312 
363 
388 
344 
390 
455 
325 
437 
330 
321 
413 

403 
316 
314 
422 
333 
417 
412 
364 

Class 
Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Senior 

Master 

Senior 

Master 

Master 

Senior 

Name 
Sean Babington 
Abdullah Al Rawahi 
Manaf Hijjawi 
Amna Al Qubaisi 
Jakob Robinson 
Enzo Fontanella 
Rami Azzam 
Liam Crystal 
Hamda Al Qubaisi 
Eliot Jones 
Abdullah Al Dulami 
Nadia Ali Khan 
Joshua Ingle(N) 
Ali Al Najjar 
Khalifa Belselah(N) 
Vlad Dobritoiu(N) 
Ekaterina Kazakova(N) 

Prashant Kochhar 
Maz Chugtai 
Thomas Raw 
Jeroen Vinken(N) 
Allan Khoury 
Gianluca Elmosi 
Steven McColl-Murray 
Ali Akabi 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
14 

7 
3 
3 
3 

15 

Diff 

4.269 
9.308 
9.723 

10.864 
11.173 
11.493 
11.743 
12.894 
22.478 
28.210 
32.597 
36.057 
42.799 
42.930 
47.983 
1 Lap 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DQ 

Gap 

4.269 
5.039 
0.415 
1.141 
0.309 
0.320 
0.250 
1.151 
9.584 
5.732 
4.387 
3.460 
6.742 
0.131 
5.053 
1 Lap 

Best Tm 
57.305 
57.557 
57.606 
57.596 
57.553 
57.556 
57.494 
57.534 
58.019 
58.336 
59.016 
59.220 
58.765 
59.652 
58.712 
59.049 
59.376 

58.700 
58.791 
59.400 
59.918 

57.766 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
# OFFICIAL RESULT  
# KART 413 , 321 AND 330 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - FRONT BUMPER INFRINGEMENT  
# KART 364 - DISQUALIFIED - DRIVING IN A MANNER INCOMPATIBLE WITH GENERAL SAFETY  

Printed: 29/09/2017 21:03:14 

Clerk of the Course  

Chief Time Keeper 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Dubai Autodrome 

Margin of Victory 

4.269 

Avg. Speed 

74.758 

Best Lap Tm 

57.305 

Best Speed 

75.637 

Best Lap by 

326 - Sean Babington 

X30 Challenge 2017-2018 Round 1  

4. Senior/Master 

Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 19:33:49 

Outdoor Karting Circuit  1.204 km 

29/09/2017 19:30 


